
Dorset House
2023-2024

Welcome Letter and Supply Lists
Summer 2023

Dear Dorset House Students,

We want to welcome all of you to Dorset House! We are excited for you to join us, as you transition to the
7th grade. We look forward to meeting all of you in August. When we come together, we will quickly build a
sense of community and belonging within our team. We are here to support you and cannot wait to get
started.

Below, you will first find a general list of school supplies that will be helpful for next year. Then, you will find
our names, photos, and a more specific supply list for each of our classes.

In general, you’ll need…

● A backpack/bag that can hold your supplies to and from school
● 13-inch Chromebook sleeve for your Chromebook
● Lots of pencils, pens, and erasers
● Headphones/earbuds
● Water Bottle

For specific classes…

Math (Kristin Manazir)
kmanazir@sbschools.net

● One three-ring binder (1” if just for math,
2”-3” for multiple classes)

● Ruler (inches and centimeters)
● One graph paper composition book
● Loose-leaf paper for homework

Language Arts (Caroline Aronson)
caronson@sbschools.net

● One composition book
● 1’’ three- ring binder (or section for ELA for

handouts that can be shared with Math and
Social Studies)
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● Scientific calculator (not a graphing
calculator, no need to spend more than
$10-$15)

Science (Lauren Bartlett)
lbartlett@sbschools.net

● One composition book
● A folder or space in a 3-ring for loose science

papers

Social Studies (Ted Godfrey)
egodfrey@sbschools.net

● One composition book
● Folder or 3 ring binder for handouts (binder

could be shared with Math)

Our consulting teacher is Theresa
Akerley, takerley@sbschools.net

Our school counselor is Charlotte
Farrell, cfarrell@sbschools.net

World Language
● Poulin: 2-inch binder with a pencil pouch and a box of pencils.
● Connors: A composition notebook
● Kelestura/Friedman: One composition notebook, one plastic two pouch folder, and a box of

pencils.

The most important thing you’ll need to bring to Dorset House is a positive can-do attitude and a willingness
to do the work and engage in the lessons. We all promise to do our part as teachers, you need to do your
part as learners!

We look forward to meeting you in the fall!
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